7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships
Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 7 Girls, 100m Butterfly 2007 and younger
01.05.2025 - 12:11 Startlist Prelim
Latvian Records 1:00.54 MALUKA leva LAT Knoxville (USA) 12.01.2023

SKSM Open: 58.80 / SM Open: 1:04.37 / SMK Open: 1:08.13 / | Open: 1:12.94 / 1l Open: 1:20.28 / Ill Open: 1:30.55 /
IV Open: 1:49.51

Lane Name YOB Team Entry
Heat1 of 5

3 LAVRENOVA Emilija 14  Daugavpils SS NT

4 SAAR Renate 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT

5 MARKOTE Anete 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP NT

6 BULKO Karolina 08 Dobeles SS NT
Heat 2 of 5

1 MITROFANOVA Laura 14  Daugavpils SS NT

2 JEPIFANOVA Sofija 13  Daugavpils SS 1:38.36

3 FOGELE Anna Aleksandra 14  Siguldas Sporta skola 1:23.89

4 JAMSA Fiona 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.29

5 HALJASPARG Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.99

6 ZIBALA Sabina 12 Bauskas NBJSS 1:29.24

7 LEIKUSE Liliana 14  Daugavpils SS 1:47.35

8 GIPTERE Marta 12 Daugavpils SS NT
Heat 3 of 5

1 KUZMINA Ksenija 12 Daugavpils SS 1:16.80

2 KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.36

3 KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 1:10.13

4 HALJASTE Heleriin 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.65

5 ANSONE Luize 06 Jurmalas SS 1:08.34

6 ORLOVA Diana 07  Daugavpils SS 1:12.58

7 NAURITS Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.73

8 DZENE Annika 12 SK Delfins 1:19.66
Heat4 of 5

1 POLE Daniela 07 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 1:16.29

2 ERIK Katre 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.02

3 VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.48

4 TANKLER Sheril 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.49

5 MAHMUTOVA Diana 10  Jurmalas SS 1:07.81

6 SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10  Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.48

7 MACULANE Nikola 08 Valmieras SS 1:14.47

8 ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.21
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships

Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 7, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 5 of 5

1
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LIPPUR Anette
LUISK Lilii Tereese
LYAKH Kira
GOLIKOVA Arina
SERZANE Hera
NIINEP Karolina
EHA Charlotte Lukie
UPENIECE Marta

12
11
07
08
10
11
10
07

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

RSS Ridzene-DSN

PK Ogre

Jelgavas SPS

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis

Jelgavas SPS

1:16.12
1:13.66
1:08.86
1:06.08
1:06.93
1:11.98
1:14.44
1:16.97
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